MERCURY [-200 [EFI]]

Serial Mbr Range: 0100361 THRU 00333333 (USA)

2'5~'-"'_"'_
-

i (S | m—

LWl

!

¥ GEAR HOUSING [DRIVE SHAFT)

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1 1647 148411 GEAR HOUSING ASSEMELY |1
2 22 ahaZ24 1 COMMECTOR ASSEMBLY, 5P |1
3 17 20033 DOWEL PIM, GEAR HOUSING| 2
4 16 o630 STUD, GEAR HOUSIMG [3-1/€/1
5 16 57320 STUD, GEAR HOUSING [21.41)2
f 16 RE297 STUD, WATER PUMP [3-3/8'"|1
7 16 30667 STUD, WaTER PUMP [3-1/8'"]2
a2 Kl 4264741 ROLLER BEARIMG, DRIVE SH|1
3 23 43398 SLEEWVE. LUBRICATION 1
11 45 44000, DRIVE SHAFT 1
12 M55 | PINION GEAR [FART OF 43-441 1 4
13 12 92721 WaASHER, PINIOM GEAR 1
14 11 35927 WUT, PINION GE&R TO DRIVE |1
13 15 4263741 SHIM ASSEMELY A ROLLER BEARIMG TO GEAR HC|5
16 Kl 363874 1| ROLLER BEARIMNG, DRIVE SHaA |1
17 11 42633 WUT, DRIVE SHAFT BEARING |1
18 E1S 425794 3 WATER PUMP BASE ASSEMEL (1 E
19 27 42631 GASKET, waTER PUMP TO C|1 2568
20 25 30011 "0" RIMG, WATER PUMP 1 2568
21 26 89238 OIL SEAL, WATER FUMP 1 .2
22 26 16977 OIL SEaL, WATER FUMP 1 .2
23 27 25608 1 GASKEET, LOWER-wWATER PU|1 288
24 27 85609 1 GASKET, UPPER-WATER PUI|1 2568
25 32435 PLATE, FACE-WATER PUMP |1 E
26 46 9614841 WATER PUMP BODY ASSEMBL|1 3
27 48752 INSERT, WATER PUMF BOD |1 E
28 26 38970 SEaL, RUBBER-WATER IMLE |1 288
23 47 93934| IMPELLER.WATER PUMP 1 E
a0 28 BEE54| KEY, IMPELLER DRIVE 1 E
Kl 10 96411 SCREW.WATER PUMP [2-1/4" 1
32 12 29245 waSHER, WaATER PUMP SCRE| 2
33 11 13438) WNUT,WwATER PUMP STUD 2
M 12 6001 | WASHER, WATER PUMP STUL|1
] 11 13436 WUT,WATER PUMP STUD 1
36 25 30271 RIMNG, RUBBER [DRIVE SHAFT)|1 2E.8
ar 23 29804 SLEEVE, GUIDE-ATER IMLET|1 E
] 72902 SHAFT, SHIFT [LOWER] 1
9 53 29641 "E"RIMG, RETAIMING-SHIFT SIf1
1] 53 78907 RETAIMING RIMNG 1
1

JEADD

DOV DIRIE CLICT CLIACT DIICLI

b M =]




